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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name

Andrews Geoff 8 10 10 10 10 48 48
Bell Craig 9 9
Bell Shaun 7 7
Bromley Chris 7 7
Cecil Derek 10 10
Faull Shirley 10 4 10 6 6 9 8 8 9 10 6 9 6 101 97
Flegg Chris 9 10 19
Flegg Stephanie 7 7
Fyvie Damien 8 8
Hayward Andrew 9 5 9 23
Hine Shane 8 8
Houlbrooke Daniel 7 7
James Mitch 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 77 77
James Danny 10 10
McLeod Greg 6 6
Quintal Quentin 5 5
Raynel Basil 6 8 10 24
Sutherland Rob 1 1
Tofts Shane 10 10
Walker Megan 8 8
Walsh Cliff 9 9 7 25
Young Michael 8 8
Young Brian 7 7

Class A - 0-1600cc
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name
Adams Andy 8 8
Blackie Peter 9 9 7 5 8 38
Campbell Phil 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 151 120
Fabbro Venita 7 9 16
Fyvie Damien 0
Fyvie Leighton 6 6
James John 8 9 9 8 34
James Danny 9 7 16
O'Connor James 6 6
Penny Keith 10 7 9 9 8 5 8 7 9 8 80 80
Shrimpton Andrew 6 8 7 21
Sutherland Rob 10 9 19
Tanner Brian 6 6 7 19
Thomas Nicole 5 5
Webb Tim 8 8
Wright Shane 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 8 10 9 9 8 9 9 7 9 154 109

Class B - 1601-2000cc
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name
Barker Kelly 6 6
Burman Brent 10 10
Carroll Ian 6 8 7 21
Cochran Wayne 10 5 10 10 7 9 9 4 10 7 81 81
d'Emden Nick 8 10 18
Fraser Graeme 8 8
Hamlyn Jason 8 1 9
Harvey Gavin 5 7 12
Kuttel Emil 9 9
Millin Kevin 4 5 10 6 25
Seivwright Bob 10 10
Stephens Dave 7 7
Sutherland Rob 10 10
Thomasen Ben 10 10 9 5 34 34
Van Der Meys John-Paul 9 9
Walker Megan 8 8
Wright Tex 9 10 9 10 10 5 10 10 9 82 82

Class C 2001-3500cc
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name
Barker Kelly 6 6
Burman Brent 10 10
Carroll Ian 6 8 7 21
Cochran Wayne 10 5 10 10 7 9 9 4 10 7 10 91 91
d'Emden Nick 8 10 18
Fraser Graeme 8 8
Hamlyn Jason 8 1 9
Harvey Gavin 5 7 12
Kuttel Emil 9 9
Millin Kevin 4 5 10 6 9 34 34
Seivwright Bob 10 10
Stephens Dave 7 7
Sutherland Rob 10 10
Thomasen Ben 10 10 9 5 34 34
Van Der Meys John-Paul 9 9
Walker Megan 8 8
Wright Tex 9 10 9 10 10 5 10 10 9 82 82

Class C 2001-3500cc
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name
Adlington Ashley 8 6 14
Austin Karl 10 10
Bouzaid John 8 9 17
Eaton Nick 8 8
Eaton Shayne 7 7
Grainger Richard 8 10 9 27
Hardy Phillip 4 9 6 19
Hayward Matt 4 5 9
Hine Shane 9 8 9 26
Litchfield Will 8 5 7 7 27
Litchfield Lance 2 2
O'Reilly Maurice 3 3 6 8 6 26
Painter Fenton 4 10 9 9 32
Pearson Simon 1 7 8
Phelps Kelly 9 9
Pitcon Jenna 1 1
Pittams Wayne 10 9 9 9 10 47 47
Pittams Michael 9 8 6 5 8 36
Russell Bill 7 7 14
Skinner Gary 9 6 7 10 10 10 10 8 8 78 78
Thomasen Ben 10 10 10 4 34
Tofts Shane 5 4 10 19
Torr Mike 10 9 10 9 10 10 5 7 9 8 10 9 7 6 8 127 109
Walker Megan 1 1

Class E - 4WD
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12 *

Name First Name
Hawkes Chris 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 87 77
Tanner Paul 10 10 10 30 30
Dolphin John 8 8 8

Class F - V8
Competitors
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TOTALS Best 12

Name First Name Class

Barker Kelly C 6 6
Faull Shirley A 10 4 10 6 6 9 8 8 9 10 6 9 6 101 97
Flegg Stephanie A 7 7
Frabbro Venita B 7 9 16 16
Phelps Kelly E 9 9 9
Pitcon Jenna E 1 1
Thomas Nicole A 5 5
Walker Megan E 1 8 8 17 17

Competitors - Ladies
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